



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 17007 of 2025

Akhilesh Pandey
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 6 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arunendra Kumar Shukla, Ram
Krishna Mishra, Rang Nath Pandey,
Ras Bihari Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Pratik Chandra

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

As prayed, list on 27.04.2026.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 9, 2026
piyush